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Children, Family, & Teens   St. John
Register for these programs on lcplin.org/events or call 219-365-5379.

10:00 am
Family Storytime

Mother Goose on the
Loose

10:15 am or 11:15 am

10:15 am
Storytime: Ages 4-6



Family Storytime
Saturday, March 2  10:00am

Children ages birth to 6 years old, and their families, are invited to join us for a 30-
minute storytime with books, music, and fun! 

Teen Advisory Board

Monday, March 4 5:30pm

Earn volunteer hours and help the St. John Branch create teen programs, displays,
and more! Refreshments will be served. Grades 6-12. Please register. 

Storytime: Ages 2-3
Tuesday, March 5  10:15am

Tuesday, March 19  10:15am

Teen No-Sew Plushies
Monday, March 11  6:00pm

Teens will learn to make mini plushies using felt and hot glue! Ages 12-18.
Registration is required. 

Teen Candy Sushi

Teens will learn to make sushi using rice krispies, fruit roll-ups,
candy, and more! Ages 12-18. Registration required. 

Power Paws for Kids
Saturday, March 23  11:00am

In this program children will have the opportunity to read aloud to a Power
Paws therapy dog and their volunteer. 

Storytime: Ages 4-6
Tuesday, March 12  10:15am

Tuesday, March 26  10:15am

This is a 45 minute program for children, ages 4-6, and their caregiver(s).
We will read books, sing songs, and make a craft! 

Babies and toddlers ages birth - 23 months of age, accompanied by their caregivers, will
enjoy this program filled with rhymes, books, music, and movement designed to help early
literacy skills. 

Mother Goose on the Loose: Ages Birth - 23 Months
Thursday, March 7  10:15am  or 11:15am

Thursday, March 21   10:15am or 11:15am

This is a 45 minute program for toddlers, ages 2-3, with their caregiver(s). We will
read books, sing songs, and make a craft! 

Due to limited space, all participants must register in advance.
Please include the name of every child and adult planning to be in the room.  Programs are

subject to change. In the event of a change, the library will contact registrants. 

Life Size Board Game: Grades K-6
Wednesday, March 6  4:00pm

Kids in grades K-6 are welcome to play a life-size board game.

Wednesday, March 20  6:00pm


